
DATE SCMC MAJOR EVENTS START FORMAT
Saturday, March 15, 2025 Season Opener 8:00 AM Shotgun Start
Saturday, April 12, 2025 The Masters 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, May 17, 2025 Member/Member Best Ball 6:30 AM Rolling Tee Times

Sunday, June 15, 2025 U.S. Open 6:00 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, July 19, 2025 "The Open" 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, August 2, 2025 SCMC Senior Championshp 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times

Sunday, August 3, 2025 SCMC Senior Championshp 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 SCMC Super Senior Championship 7:00 AM Rolling Tee Times

Thursday, August 28, 2025 SCMC Super Senior Championship 7:00 AM Rolling Tee Times
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 SCMC Legends Championship 7:00 AM Rolling Tee Times

Thursday, August 28, 2025 SCMC Legends Championship 7:00 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, August 30, 2025 SCMC Club Championship 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times

Sunday, August 31, 2025 SCMC Club Championship 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 "The Jackpot" 7:00 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, September 27, 2025 SCMC Member/Guest 7:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, October 18, 2025 SCMC Memorial 8:30 AM Rolling Tee Times
Saturday, November 1, 2025 Fall Closer 9:00 AM Shotgun Start


